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U-21 Championship
2018/19 1st round, Match #1

Friday, 22.07.2018, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 300

«Chornomorets» Odesa

2 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
86 Demchuk Maksym
5 Buriachenko Mykola
20 Sokolov Oleh (C)
96 Heiko Dmytro
8 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
6 Hramatik Kostiantyn
11 Shoniia Mykyta
19 Sablin Bohdan
3 Prylopa Vladyslav
42 Mariiko Artur

Substitutes
1 Suaib Ibrahim
75 Veliev Viacheslav
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
39 Ivanik Stanislav
23 Vdovychenko Dmytro
4 Polovyi Oleksandr

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

31 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
5 Borodai Vladyslav
4 Talovierov Maksym
21 Tymoshenko Illia
25 Koval Oleksandr
19 Yankov Mykyta
8 Helovani Oleksii
33 Kravchuk Andrii
9 Pudy Dmytro
14 Konovalenko Vadym
45 Mohil Yevhenii

Substitutes
1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
15 Borovyk Oleksii
89 Chernysh Denys
3 Mchedlidze Emihrad
11 Tyshchenko Artem
24 Bychek Kostiantyn

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kopmar Valerii
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 22.07.2018, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 300

«Chornomorets» Odesa 2 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
19 Sablin Bohdan 3'

6 Hramatik Kostiantyn
39 Ivanik Stanislav 38'

42 Mariiko Artur 38'

46' 45 Mohil Yevhenii
24 Bychek Kostiantyn

39 Ivanik Stanislav 51'

42 Mariiko Artur
23 Vdovychenko Dmytro 58'

60' 14 Konovalenko Vadym
11 Tyshchenko Artem

19 Sablin Bohdan
75 Veliev Viacheslav 67'

8 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
4 Polovyi Oleksandr 71'

3 Prylopa Vladyslav 77'

81' 9 Pudy Dmytro
3 Mchedlidze Emihrad

84' 25 Koval Oleksandr
15 Borovyk Oleksii

86' 5 Borodai Vladyslav
89 Chernysh Denys

3 Prylopa Vladyslav
27 Klymenko Vladyslav 86'

27 Klymenko Vladyslav 87'

5 Buriachenko Mykola 90'

20 Sokolov Oleh 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


